
4/30/2007 RFQ Package
U-3412A   Union County

Extension of Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard from Lancaster Avenue to Goldmine Road 

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Archer Western 
Contractors

3715 Northside Pkwy                   
N. W.  Bldg. 100  Ste. 550 Atlanta GA 30327 Bill Adams 404-495-8700

Barnhill Contracting Co 
Inc 2311 N. Main St. Tarboro NC 27886 Rodney Conner 252-824-8299 rconner@barnhillcontracting.com

Flores & Hutcherson
4020 W. Chase Blvd.,                   
Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-834-7675 dmory@flohut.com

HDR Engineering
3733 National Drive,                    
Suite 207      Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempt 919-785-1118 Greg.Kempt@hrdinc.com

HDR Engineering
128 S. Tyron St.,                           
Ste. 1400 Charlotte NC 28202 Judy Robertson 704-338-6752 judy.robertson@hrdinc.com

H. W. Lochner
2840 Plaza Place                           
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27612 Jeff Hext 919-571-7111 jhext@hwlochner.com

Lee Construction of The 
Carolina's 633 Eagleton Down Drive Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

Milone & Macbroom Inc
5511 Capital Center Dr.              
Suite 105 Raleigh NC 27606 Jeannie Smith 919-854-4373 jeannies@miloneandmacbroom.com

Mulkey Engineering 6750 Tyron Rd. Cary NC 27511 George Gibson 919-858-1806 ggibson@mukleyinc.com

PSI USA 5021 West WT Harris Blvd Charlotte NC 28269 Mickey Norris 704-598-2234 mickey.norris@psiusa.com

Ramey Kemp & Assoc 5808 -100 Faringdon Place Raleigh NC 27609 Steven Greene 919-872-5115 sgreene@rameykemp.com

RK&K Engineers
900 Ridgefield Dr.,                       
Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkkengineers.com

The Louis Berger Group
1513 Walnut St.,                           
Ste. 250 Cary NC 27511 Dean Hatfield 919-467-3885 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd                
Ste. 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

URS Corp
1600 Perimeter Park Dr.             
Ste. 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Carldon Hall 919-461-1300 carldon.hall@urscorp.com

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd.               
Ste. 164 Raleigh NC 27606 John Alford 919-851-8077 jalford@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith & Assoc
421 Fayetteville St                        
Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Ken Smith 919-755-0583


